
BARTENDER'S BLEND

COCKTAILS 鸡尾酒

The English Garden 英伦花园
Gin, Elderflower Liquor, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice & Apple Juice
⾦酒、接⻣⽊花酒、鲜榨酸柑汁和苹果汁

Pinkish Blossom 粉红绽放
White Wine, Triple Sec, Cherry Blossom, Grenadine Syrup, Pineapple
& Lemon Juice ⽩葡萄酒、橙⽪甜酒、樱花、红⽯榴露、凤梨和柠檬汁

20

20

Spicy Basil Gin Mule 辣味罗勒⾦酒骡⼦
Gin, Lemon Juice, Pepper Syrup & Ginger Beer ⾦酒、柠檬汁、
胡椒浆和姜汁啤酒

20

Grapefruit Ginger Margarita 葡萄柚姜汁玛格丽塔
Tequila, Cointreau, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice & Ginger Syrup
⻰⾆兰酒、君度酒、葡萄柚汁、柠檬汁和姜汁糖浆

20

20

20Hazelnut Espresso Martini 榛⼦咖啡⻢天尼
Vodka, Frangelico, Kahlua & Freshly Brewed Espresso
伏特加、榛⼦利⼝酒、⾹甜咖啡酒和特浓咖啡

20

22

22

Cosmopolitan Spritz ⼤都会鸡尾酒
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, 
Sparkling Wine & Club Soda 伏特加、橙⽪甜酒、蔓越莓汁、⻘柠汁、 
起泡酒和苏打⽔

Classic Cocktails 经典鸡尾酒
Please approach our bartender for the classic cocktail of the day.
请向调酒师询问今⽇的特调鸡尾酒。

Lion City Sling 狮城司令
Rainfall Distillery's Southern Forest Cherries Gin, Peter Heering, DOM
Benedictine, Citrus, Grenadine, Pineapple Juice, Bitters ⾬林南部森林樱桃⾦酒、
彼得·⿊灵樱桃酒、班尼狄克丁⾹草药酒、柑橘、红⽯榴糖浆、菠萝汁、苦味酒

Aperol Spritz 阿佩罗开胃酒
Aperol, Prosecco & Club Soda 阿佩罗酒、⽓泡酒和苏打⽔

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。

调酒师特调佳酿



BARTENDER'S BLEND

FROZEN MARGARITA 冰霜玛格丽特鸡尾酒

Blueberry Margarita 蓝莓玛格丽塔
Tequila, Triple Sec & Blueberry Puree ⻰⾆兰酒、橙味利⼝酒和蓝莓果泥

Strawberry Margarita 草莓玛格丽塔
Tequila, Triple Sec & Strawberry Puree ⻰⾆兰酒、橙味利⼝酒和草莓果泥

20

20

Chendol Margarita 煎蕊玛格丽塔
Tequila, Triple Sec & Gula Melaka & Coconut Syrup
⻰⾆兰酒、橙味利⼝酒、椰奶和棕榈糖浆

20

20

Mango Margarita 芒果玛格丽塔
Tequila, Triple Sec & Mango Puree ⻰⾆兰酒、橙味利⼝酒和芒果果泥

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。

调酒师特调佳酿

FANCY-SCHMANCY

BUBBLES ⽓泡酒

ROSÉ 桃红酒

22 88

Marqués de Cáceres 
Rioja, Spain 西班⽛，⾥奥哈
Medium-bodied, dry & acidic

19 90

150

Piccini Prosecco Vino Spumante Extra Dry NV
Veneto, Italy 意⼤利，威尼托 
Vibrantly fruity with a rich scent of apple, lemon and grapefuit, with captivating
scents of blooming wisteria and acacia flowers
果⾹浓郁，散发苹果、柠檬和葡萄柚的⾹味，还有紫藤花和⾦合欢花的馥郁芳⾹

Laurent-Perrier Champagne NV
Champagne, France 法国，⾹槟地区
Pale gold hue, revealing hints of fresh citrus and white blossoms

淡⾦⾊、酒⾹细腻，带有微许新鲜柑橘和⽩⾊花朵的⾹⽓

酒体中等、⼲爽且酸性

奢华梦幻佳酿

GLASS 杯

GLASS 杯

BOTTLE 瓶

BOTTLE 瓶

https://redmart.lazada.sg/marques-de-caceres/?m=redmart


WHITES ⽩葡萄酒

Outback Jack Chardonnay
South Eastern Australia 澳⼤利亚东南部
Medium bodied and dry 酒体中等、⼲爽

90

95

95

17

80Piccini Pinot Grigio delle Venezie
Veneto, Italy 意⼤利，威尼托
Light to medium and soft 酒体轻盈、酒体中等且柔软

17

75

18

85

Inviniti Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand 新西兰，⻢尔堡
Light to medium, dry and acidic 轻盈、中等酒体、⼲爽、酸

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。

GLASS 杯 BOTTLE 瓶

Fuori Porta Bianco IGT 2022
Italy 意⼤利
Medium bodied and long length 酒体轻盈、酒体中等且柔软

16

Finca El Origen Reserva Torrontes 2022 
Argentina 阿根廷
Light to medium and creamy 轻盈，奶油味⼗⾜ 

Bodegas Montecillo Verdejo 2021
Spain 西班⽛
Light to medium, dry and acidic 轻盈、中等酒体、⼲爽、酸

18

18



REDS 红葡萄酒

75

Outback Jack Cabernet Merlot
South Eastern Australia 澳⼤利亚东南部
Full bodied, ripe flavours of plum 浓郁、成熟的李⼦⻛味

17

Inviniti Pinot Noir 2020
Marlborough, New Zealand 新西兰，⻢尔堡
Medium bodied, smooth and dry 酒体中等、单宁柔和、⼲爽

18

85

Katnook Founder's Block Shiraz 2019
Coonawarra, South Australia 南澳⼤利亚，库纳⽡拉
Medium bodied, soft and dry 酒体中等，柔软，⼲爽

19

90

90

100

95

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。

GLASS 杯 BOTTLE 瓶

Fuori Porta Sangiovese 2002
Italy 意⼤利
Full bodied, smooth and dry 酒体饱满、单宁柔和、⼲爽

16

Finca El Origen Reserva Malbec 2022
Argentina 阿根廷
Medium bodied, smooth and dry 酒体中等、单宁柔和、⼲爽

18

Bodegas Montecillo Reserva
Rioja, Spain 西班⽛，⾥奥哈
Medium bodied, soft and dry 酒体中等，柔软，⼲爽

22



HALF PINT
半品脱

PINT
⼀品脱

11

12

12

19

14

13

16

16

17

17

Tiger ⻁牌啤酒

Kirin 麒麟啤酒

Guinness Draught 健⼒⼠⿊啤酒

Heineken 喜⼒

Kilkenny 基尔肯尼

Heineken 喜⼒

Tiger ⻁牌啤酒

DRAUGHT

SPECIALITY COFFEE

BOTTLED

Bailey’s Coffee 百利甜咖啡

Irish Coffee 爱尔兰咖啡

Café Royal 皇家咖啡

Calypso Coffee 卡⾥普索咖啡

Bailey, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Brown Sugar topped with Whipped Cream
百利甜酒、现煮咖啡、红糖配⽣奶油

Whiskey, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Brown Sugar topped with Whipped Cream
威⼠忌、现煮咖啡、红糖配⽣奶油

Brandy, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Brown Sugar topped with Whipped Cream
⽩兰地、现煮咖啡、红糖配⽣奶油

Tia Maria, Rum, Freshly Brewed Coffee, Brown Sugar topped with Whipped Cream
天万利酒、朗姆酒、现煮咖啡、红糖配⽣奶油

18

18

18

18

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。

特调咖啡鸡尾酒

⽣啤酒

瓶装啤酒



2
GIN 琴酒 GLASS 杯 BOTTLE 瓶

GLASS 杯 BOTTLE 瓶

GLASS 杯 BOTTLE 瓶

GLASS 杯 BOTTLE 瓶

VODKA 伏特加

WHISKEY 威⼠忌

12 180

14 180

12 180
16 200

26 300

14 200

15 220

15 210

20 240
18 260

17 240

15 220

15 240
17
20

260
260

19 250

Gordon's 哥顿  

Smirnoff Red 斯⽶诺红牌

Ballantine's Finest 百龄坛特醇酒
John Jameson Irish 尊美醇爱尔兰

Balvenie Doublewood 12 Years 百富12年双桶

Bombay Sapphire 孟买蓝宝⽯

Belvedere 雪树 

Chivas 12 Years 芝华⼠12年

Glenfiddich 12 Years 格兰菲迪12年

Macallan 12 Years ⻨卡伦12年

Reyka 雷克

Johnnie Walker Black Label 尊尼获加⿊⽅⿊牌

The Botanist 植物学家
Monkey47 猴王47
Orchid Gin 胡姬花琴酒

Greygoose 灰雁

THE TOUGH ONES

TEQUILA ⻰⾆兰酒

14 180

15 200

Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila Reposado
豪帅⾦快活⻰⾆兰⾦

Patron Anejo
培恩陈酿⾦樽

20 260Singapore Gin 新加坡琴酒
22 260Tanglin Gin (Black Powder) 东陵琴酒 (⿊⽕药)

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。

烈酒



180
200
220
250

BOURBON 波旁威⼠忌

12
14
16
20

Jim Beam White ⽩标占边
Jack Daniels 杰克丹尼
Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack 绅⼠杰克丹尼
Woodford Reserve 活福珍藏

RUM 朗姆酒

12 180
14 200
15 200

Havana Club 3 Years 哈⽡纳俱乐部3年
Myer's Dark Rum 美雅⼠⿊朗姆
Cachaca 卡莎萨

COGNAC ⼲⾢

LIQUORS & SPIRITS 烈酒和⼒娇酒)

16 220

12

14

13

28 550

13

12

13

12

14

13
13

13

13

14

13

13
13

13
13

14

Martell VSOP ⻢爹利VSOP

Campari ⾦巴利⼒娇酒

Amaretto di Saronno 帝萨诺杏仁⼒娇酒

Cointreau 君度酒

Martell Cordon Bleu 蓝带⻢爹利

Kahlua ⾹甜咖啡酒

Aperol 阿佩罗
Bailey’s Irish Cream 百利爱尔兰奶油酒

Absinthe La Fee Parisienne 拉发艾⾂利⼝酒

Frangelico 榛⼦利⼝酒

Peter Heering Cherry Brandy 樱桃⽩兰地

Martini Rosso ⻢天尼红威未酒

Ricard 茴⾹酒

Sourza Apple 苹果酒
Tia Maria 添万利

Martini Extra Dry ⻢丁尼⼲威末酒

Pimm's No.1 飘仙⼀号甜酒

Noilly Prat 洛⾥帕缇威末酒

Lillet Rose 利莱桃红利⼝酒 
Lillet Blanc 利莱⽩利⼝酒

St. Germain Elderflower 圣哲曼接⻣⽊花利⼝酒

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。

GLASS 杯 BOTTLE 瓶

GLASS 杯 BOTTLE 瓶

GLASS 杯

GLASS 杯

BOTTLE 瓶



5
5
5

7Fever Tree Refreshingly Light Indian Tonic 芬味树原味(古印度)通宁⽔

6

MOCKTAILS

Passion & Mint Cooler 薄荷酷乐⽆酒精鸡尾酒

317 Blossom 317 繁花之韵⽆酒精鸡尾酒

Passion fruit, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice. Mint Leaves & Simple Syrup
百⾹果、凤梨汁、酸柑汁、薄荷叶和糖浆

荔枝、玫瑰露、柠檬汁和苏打⽔

苹果汁、⻩⽠汁、接⻣花露、柠檬汁和苏打⽔

柚⼦、斑兰露、凤梨汁和苏打⽔

Apple Juice, Cucumber Syrup, Elder Flower Syrup, Lemon Juice & Club Soda

13

13

13

13

Rose Lips 玫瑰红唇⽆酒精鸡尾酒

Summer Green 夏⽇清爽⽆酒精鸡尾酒

Lychee, Rose Syrup, Lemon Juice & Club Soda

Yuzu, Pandan Syrup, Pineapple Juice & Club Soda

MIXERS 

7
7

6

7

6

6

Coke 可乐

Fever Tree Ginger Beer 芬味树姜汁汽⽔

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 芬味树地中海通宁⽔

San Pellegrino Limonata 圣培露柠檬味有汽⽔

Coke Zero 零度可乐

Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic 芬味树芬芳通宁⽔

San Pellegrino Pompelmo 圣培露柚⼦味有汽⽔

San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa 圣培露⾎橙味有汽⽔

Selections of Juices 果汁

Sprite 雪碧

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。

⽆酒精鸡尾酒

酒精混合饮料

Nutri-Grade mark is  based on default
preparation (before addition of ice)



Nutri-Grade mark is  based on default
preparation (before addition of ice)

MINERAL WATER

6
6

Acqua Panna Still (500ml) 普娜天然⽆汽矿泉⽔（500毫升）
San Pellegrino Sparkling (500ml) 圣培露⽓泡⽔（500毫升）

COFFEE & TEA

4

7

8

7

6

7
7

6

Espresso 意式浓缩咖啡

Café Latte / Iced Latte 拿铁咖啡 / 冰拿铁

Flat White 澳⽩咖啡

Double Espresso 双倍浓缩咖啡

Cappuccino 卡布奇诺

Iced Chocolate 冰巧克⼒

Mocha 摩卡

Long Black 澳式⿊咖啡  

7Hot Chocolate 热巧克⼒

6

6

6

6

6
6

6

English Breakfast Tea 英式早餐红茶

Earl Grey Tea 格雷伯爵茶 

Green Tea with Jasmine 茉莉绿茶

Chamomile Tea 洋⽢菊茶

Darjeeling Tea ⼤吉岭红茶

Rose Tea with French Vanilla 法式⾹草玫瑰花茶

Peppermint Tea 薄荷茶 

6Sencha Lemongrass & Peppermint 柠檬草薄荷煎茶

2Additional Espresso Shot 加⼀份浓缩咖啡

矿泉⽔

咖啡和茶

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。



Chorizo 辣⾹肠配橄榄

Meatball Stuffed Quail Egg 鹌鹑蛋⽜⾁丸

Cheese Platter 芝⼠拼盘

Truffle Fries 松露薯条

Gambas al Ajillo 西班⽛烤虾

Spiced Potato Wedges ⾹脆薯⻆

Grilled Satay (Chicken, Mutton or Beef)
烤沙爹（鸡⾁、⽺⾁或⽜⾁）

Pumpkin Croquette 南⽠酥脆饼

Mini Beef Sliders 迷你⽜⾁汉堡（3 个）

Prawn Fritters ⾹酥炸虾

BAR SNACKS

Spanish style garlic buttery prawns served with rustic bread
西班⽛式⼤蒜⻩油虾，搭配欧式⾯包

Chargrilled spicy chorizo sausage with pitted olives
炭烤辣⾹肠配去核橄榄

24

26

Beef meatball stuffed with quail egg served in spicy tomato compote
topped with cheese ⾁丸填鹌鹑蛋配辣味番茄酱，淋上芝⼠

22

Fried spiced potato wedges with guacamole dip 薯⻆搭配鳄梨蘸酱
14

Crispy breaded pumpkin mousse with truffle mayo dip
南⽠慕斯裹⾯包屑烤脆，搭配松露蛋⻩酱

32
Assorted cheeses served with crackers, dried fruits, nuts and vegetable crudités
搭配饼⼲、⼲果、坚果和蔬菜酱

20

Perfectly deep-fried golden French fries infused with truffle oil topped with
grated gruyere cheese ⽤松露油涂抹的薯条，再撒上磨碎的帕玛森芝⼠

28
Half a dozen of flame-grilled skewers, served with spiced peanut-pineapple
gravy, sliced cucumber, cut onions and rice cakes
半打烧烤⾁串，搭配调味花⽣凤梨酱汁、⻩⽠⽚、洋葱⽚和饭团

20

22
Grilled mini beef patties on brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and cheese
奶油⼩⾯包夹烤⽜⾁饼，搭配⽣菜、番茄和芝⼠

16Gold breaded deep-fried prawns served with chili mayo dip
搭配辣椒蛋⻩酱

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。

⼩吃



Tandoori Chicken Pizza 坦度⾥烤鸡披萨

Meat Lovers ⾁⻝爱好者披萨

Steamed Pork Ribs with Garlic 蒜蓉蒸排⻣

Pork Dumpling with Wolfberries (Siew Mai) 枸杞猪⾁烧卖

BBQ Pork Bun 蜜汁叉烧包

Spring Roll with Fresh Mushrooms 蘑菇春卷

Margherita 玛格丽特披萨

Beancurd Skin Roll with Seafood Filling 海鲜⾖腐⽪卷

Nacho Chips 墨西哥炸⽟⽶⽚
Corn chips served with a side of cheese dip and chili con carne 
搭配芝⼠蘸酱和墨西哥辣⾁酱

Crispy Chicken Wings (6pcs) 脆⽪鸡翅（6只）

PIZZA

DIM SUM
AVAILABLE FROM WED - SUN, 限于周三⾄周⽇
LUNCH 午餐: 11:30AM - 2.30PM & DINNER 晚餐: 5.30PM - 9PM

Marinated chicken infused with Indian spices topped with plain yogurt 
印度⾹料腌制鸡⾁，淋上原味优格乳

Turkey bacon strip, smoked chicken, beef salami, chicken ham with cheese
⽕鸡培根条、烟熏鸡⾁、意式⽜⾁腊肠、芝⼠鸡⾁⽕腿

Radish Cake with Beansprouts in X.O. Sauce 
萝⼘糕配⾖芽加 X.O. 酱

Fresh Roma tomato with buffalo mozzarella cheese, basil leaves and oregano 
新鲜罗⻢番茄搭配⽔⽜⻢苏⾥拉芝⼠、罗勒叶和⽜⾄

25

15

15

26

29

15

15

12

15

Prices listed in this menu are in SGD and are subject to service charge and prevailing government tax.
Discount is not applicable to bottle purchases and happy hour drinks. 此菜单中列出的价格以新加坡元计算，
需缴服务费和现⾏政府税。折扣不适⽤于瓶装饮料和欢乐时光 Happy Hour 饮料。

20

20
Marinated prawn paste deep-fried wings served with sweet chili dip
⽤虾酱腌制的鸡翅，搭配甜辣椒酱

披萨

点⼼


